
WINGS!  WINGS!  WINGS!

CHOOSE A SAUCE : SWEET CHILLI, PERI-PERI, BBQ OR FIERY 

4 Pcs 6 Pcs 8 Pcs
Traditional Wings
Fried with Love!

7,0005,000 9,000

Breaded Chicken
Wings
Coated with Special Spices

9,0007,000 11,000

Chicken Strips
No bones! Just succulent Crispy Chicken

9,0007,000 11,000

Three Meats
Mozzarella, Sliced Macon,
Chicken & Diced Macon

19,0009,500 28,000 37,500

19,0009,500 28,000 37,500

19,0009,500 28,000 37,500

19,0009,500 28,000 37,500

FULLY LOADED

BBQ Chicken &
Macon
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella,
Diced Macon & Chicken
Tropical Chicken
Sweet Chilli Sauce, Mozzarella,
Chicken, Green Peppers, Pineapple
& Peppadew
Pepperoni Lovers
Pepperoni, Pepperoni
& More Pepperoni!!

Chicken Supreme
Mozzarella, Diced Macon,
Chicken, Mushroom, Green
Peppers & Red Onion

22,00011,000 33,000 42,500

22,00011,000 33,000 42,500

22,00011,000 33,000 42,500

SUPREME

Super Supreme
Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Sliced
Macon, Beef, Mushroom, Green
Peppers, Red Onion & Black Olives

BBQ Meat
Supreme
Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Sliced
Macon, Beef, Diced Macon & Chicken

S
6 INCHES

M
9 INCHES

L
12 INCHES

CHEESY BITES
12 INCHES

S
6 INCHES

M
9 INCHES

L
12 INCHES

CHEESY BITES
12 INCHES

Chicken Corn &
Mushroom
Mozzarella, Chicken,
Corn & Mushroom

16,0008,000 23,000 32,500

16,0008,000 23,000 32,500

16,0008,000 23,000 32,500

16,0008,000 23,000 32,500

16,0008,000 23,000 32,500

LEGENDS

Double Cheese
Classic Margherita
with Cheddar Cheese!

Tandoori Chicken
Tandoori Sauce, Mozzarella,
Chicken & Red Onion

Tropical Veggie
Sweet Chilli Sauce, Mozzarella
Green Peppers, Red Onion,
Pineapple & Peppadew

Veggie Supreme
Mozzarella, Mushroom, Green
Peppers, Red Onion, Corn &
Black Olives

S
6 INCHES

M
9 INCHES

L
12 INCHES

CHEESY BITES
12 INCHES

Margherita
The Classic Mozzarella
& Tomato Combo!

13,0006,500 18,000 27,500

FAVOURITE PIZZAS S
6 INCHES

M
9 INCHES

L
12 INCHES

CHEESY BITES
12 INCHES

Pepperoni
Mozzarella, Beef Pepperoni

Hawaiian
Mozzarella, Sliced Macon
& Pineapple

Sweet Chilli
Chicken
Sweet Chilli Sauce,
Mozzarella & Chicken

13,0006,500 18,000 27,500

13,0006,500 18,000 27,500

13,0006,500 18,000 27,500
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DRINKS
1.25L Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite

500ML Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite,

3,500

2,000

500ML Water
500ML Sparkling Water

2,000
2,000

SIDES
Chips
Cheesy Chips

Chilli Cheese Chips
Cheesy Garlic
Twist (2Pcs)
Cheesy Jalapeno
Twist (2Pcs)

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread  

3,500
7,000

7,000
4,500

4,500

2,500

4,500

Before 4 PM

10,000

Chicken Wings (6Pcs),

Chips & Soda 500ML

MINUTE MAID JUICE
Minute Maid Juice 500ML
Tropical & Embe

2,000

Minute Maid Juice 1.25L
Tropical & Embe

3,500

29,500
ANY 2

MEDIUM PIZZAS

45,000
ANY 2 LARGE PIZZAS,
2 CHIPS + SODA 1.25L

ANY SMALL FAVOURITE
PIZZA, CHIPS + SODA

MEALHOT DEALS

Chicken
WingsMeal 10,000

Chicken Strips (3Pcs),

Chips & Juice 300ML

7,500

ADD  1,500  TO UPGRADE
YOUR PIZZA TO ANY LEGENDS

OR FULLY LOADED!

UPGRADE!
ADD EXTRA 
CHEESE!
MOZZARELLA OR
CHEDDAR

TRY LOADING
UP WITH
MEATS
Chicken, Sliced Macon,
Spicy Beef, Diced Macon,
Beef Pepperoni

VEGGIES
Mushroom, Green Peppers,
Corn, Red Onion, Black Olives,
Pineapple, Peppadew, Jalapeno,
Garlic, Pili Pili Mbuzi

YOU CAN NOW ADD PILI PILI

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

1,500
2,500
3,500

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

1,500
2,500
3,500

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

1,000
2,000
3,000

DESSERTS
Small Chocolate Pizza 8,000
Medium Chocolate Pizza 14,000
Chocolate Twist (2Pcs) 5,000

COOKIES
Choco-Chip
Cookies (2Pcs)
The Giant Choco-Chip
Cookie

5,000

10,000 Hot Bongo 14,0008,000 25,000

Hot Cheese 14,0008,000 25,000

Hot Chic 14,0008,000 25,000

Spicy-Roni 14,0008,000 25,000

Spicy Veggie 14,0008,000 25,000

PILI PILI PIZZA S
6 INCHES

M
9 INCHES

L
12 INCHES

Tandoori Sauce, Mozzarella,
Chicken, Green Pepper, Red Onion & Pili Pili Mbuzi

The Classic Mozzarella &
Tomato Combo with Pili Pili Mbuzi

Mozzarella, Chicken, Mushroom,
Green pepper, Red Onion, Black Olives,
Jalapenos & Pili Pili Mbuzi

Mozzarella, Beef Pepperoni,
Jalapeno, Pili Pili Mbuzi

Fiery Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushroom,
Jalapenos, Peppadew & Pili Pili Mbuzi

34,500

34,500

34,500

34,500

34,500

CHEESY BITES
12 INCHES


